Abilene Country Club

2024 Tournament List

Mon — Thur. March 18 — 21%
Mon — Thur. April 1% — 4
Thursday April 11"
Thursday April 18™
Thursday April 25™

Friday April 26™

Mon — Fri Apr 29™ — May 3"
Saturday May 4
Thursday May 9

Monday May 13"
Wednesday May 15"
Wednesday May 22"

Sat — Sun May 25" — 26"
Thursday May 30"
Mon-Tue June 10™ — 11
Wednesday June 6™

Fri — Sun June 14" — 16"
Thursday June 20"

Fri — Sun July 5 — 7t
Monday July 22™
Saturday July 27"
Thursday August 15"

Sat — Sun August 17" — 18
Sat — Sun August 24 _ 25
Monday Sept. 2"

Thur — Sun Sept. 19th — 22
Mon — Tue Sept. 2374 — 24
Mon — Tue Sept. 30" — Oct 1%
Thursday Sept. 26"
Thursday Oct. 3"

Monday Oct. 7
Wednesday Oct. 9"

Fri — Sat Oct. 17" — 19"
Mon — Fri Oct. 215 — 25"
Sat — Sun Noy. 2" — 3rd
Thursday Nov. 7t

Sat — Sun Dec. 7% — 8™

Club Tournament

Local Charity Tournament
Outside Event

Golf Course Maintenance

Spring Maintenance Week
Spring Maintenance Week
Desk & Derrick

Kids Need Kiwanis

Noah Project

WGA Nadine Jones
Women’s All Pro Tour

MGA May Madness

Young Life

P4X

Texas Tech Alumni Outing
Junior Achievement

The Memorial

Cooper Golf Fundraiser
West TX Junior Champions Tour
Finish the Fight ACS

70" Annual Couples Tournament
Habitat Fore Humanity

98" Annual 4™ Of July Tournament
NTPGA West Tx PGA Pro-Jr
WGA 4-Lady Tournament
Rush Trucking

Club Championship

Junior Club Championship
Labor Day Scramble

45" Annual “The 500”

Fall Maintenance Work

Fall Maintenance Work
Turkey Trot

West Texas Rehab

Busted Putter

Home Builders Association
WGA 501

PGA Tour Stage 1 Qualifier
Couples Club Championship
Masonic Lodge Outing

MGA 3-Person Tournament
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